Menu 3580 Tiszaujvaros, Szederkényi it 4. \§ vz
Kategéria: 3. oszt. '/) v

II.

III.

A

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
1S.

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.

Chef’s offer

Shrimp fried with chili and garlic with homemade baguette

Rosé-roasted pork tenderloin in a pepper crust with brown
sauce and charred potatoes

Chicken breast steak with bell pepper ragout and jasmine rice

Starters

Tatar beefsteak

Totchni with sour cream and cheese

(potato pancake with onion and garlic, a Hungarian speciality)

Fish cracklings with red onion

Grilled lump of cheese with fresh salad and basil

Camembert Fried in Breadcrumbs with jasmine rice and Blueberries jam with red wine
Starter selection for 2 person

(eggplant cream, fish cracklings with red onion,, stalled duck liver)

Soups

Home-made Chicken Broth

Bean Goulash Soup

Garlic Cream Soup

Raspberry Cream Soup with Scoop of Cottage-cheese (only summer)
Fish Soup with Catfish

Sour Fish Soup with Catfish

Tarragon Veal ragout Soup

Mixed salads

Caesar salad with Chicken or Shrimp
Fresh Mixed Salad with Olive dressing

Fish dishes

Valley Trout with Grilled Vegetables

Catfish Fillet Fried in Pankocrumbs with Mayonnaise Potato Salad
Paprika Catfish

Salmon Loin Baked with Honey and Sesame seeds with Fresh Salad
Catfish Steak

=

EPESTAUDANTS

Tel: 69/560-545
www.anadasesarda.hu

3490 Ft

4800 Ft

4800 Ft

4900 Ft

1500 Ft
2600 Ft
3400 Ft
3200 Ft

7900 Ft

1750 Ft
2600 Ft
1500 Ft
1700 Ft
2600 Ft
2600 Ft
2600 Ft

3200 Ft
1800 Ft

4500 Ft
4500 Ft
3800 Ft
5500 Ft
4000Ft



Menu 3580 Tiszaujvaros, Szederkényi it 4.

Kategéria: 3. oszt.

Wi
‘

21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

),
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

Poultry dishes

Duck dance (confit duck things, duck liver, strudel suffed with
steamed cabbage and masshed potato with onion)

Chicken Breast Filled with Cheese and Ham

Cheddar cheese chicken breast roll in a bacon crust with parmesan mashed potatoes

Roasted Chicken Breast and Tagliatelle with Gorgonzola Cheese
Chicken Breast Fried in Breadcrumbs

Chicken Breast Steak with Lump of Cheese and Fresh mixed Salad
Chicken Breast Fried in Potatocrumbs with garlic sour-cream and cheese

Paprika Chicken with Dumplings

Pork Dishes

Spit-roasted Pork Cutlets

Pocket pork loin (pork tenderloin fried in breadcrumbs stuffed

with smoked sausage, red onion and cheese)

Transylvanian style wooden plate dish (pork tenderloin, steak, roasted pork chop)
Pork Medallions Brassé style

Roasted Pork tenderloin Hungarian style

Barbecue pork side ribs with steak potatoes and coleslaw salad

Pork Cutlet Fried in Breadcrumbs

Virgin pork roulade filled with smoked cheese and wrapped in bacon
with mashed potatoes and parmesan

Beef dishes from the pan

Tenderloin Strips with Cream ragout and California paprika, Bacon, Red Onion
Tenderloin Steak with Duck Liver Slices
Tenderloin Steak with Braun Sauce and Mushrooms, Bacon, Pearl Onions

Tenderloin Steak in green pepper sauce

=

EPESTAUDANTS

Tel: 69/560-545
www.anadasesarda.hu

7500 Ft
3600 Ft
4800 Ft
4400 Ft
3300 Ft
4500 Ft
3900 Ft
4200 Ft

3600 Ft

3800 Ft
4500 Ft
4400 Ft
4500 Ft
4500 Ft
3300 Ft

4800 Ft

7500 Ft
10900 Ft
9500 Ft
9500 Ft



Menu 3580 Tiszaujvaros, Szederkényi it 4.

g'/

Kategoria: 3. oszt. '/) \ g

41.
42.

43.
44.

45.

46.

47.

48.
49.
50.
51.

Knuckle food of Pork

Knuckle Baker style

Oven-baked Knuckle with Ewe-cheese and Sour-cream

Main Courses

Veal Stew
Tripe Stew

Plates for 2 person

‘Nadas’ plate for 2

Cheese Fried in Breadcrumbs, Roasted Knuckle, Grilled Chicken Thigh
Fillet, Pocket Pork Loin and Baked Smoked Bacon, Mixed side dish: Jasmine
Rice, Mashed Potato with Onion and Steamed Cabbage

Fish plate for 2
Catfish Fillet Fried in Pankocrumbs, Carp Fillet Fried in Breadcrumbs,
Whole fried trout, Shrimp on skewers, Jasmine Rice, Grilled Vegetables

Grill Plate for 2
Grilled Lump of Cheese, Roasted Chicken Breast, Pork Tenderloin

and Sirloin, Jasmine Rice, Totchni and Boat Potatoes

Pasta

Pasta with Cottage-cheese
Spaghetti Bolognese style
Tagliatelle with Tomato and Shrimp

Tagliatelle with Cream Sauce and Spinach, Borley Mushroom, Parmesan

=

EPESTAUDANTS

Tel: 69/560-545
www.anadasesarda.hu

4500 Ft
3900 Ft

3300 Ft
3300 Ft

9900 Ft

9990 Ft

9900 Ft

2900 Ft
2900 Ft
4500 Ft
3900 Ft



ﬂﬁ%
Menu 3580 Tiszaujvaros, Szederkényi it 4. \§ vz %

Kategoria: 3. oszt. '/) > EPESTAUDZNTS
TES mEnpegveRy TEemy

Tel: 69/560-545

www.anadasesarda.hu

52.
S3.
54.
55.

56.
S7.
S8.
S9.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Desserts

Pancakes (with jam, cottage-cheese, or nutella)
Poppy seed cheesecake with vanilla sauce
Hungarian sponge cake made with walnuts and cocoa

Rakoczi cottage cheese revolution

Pickles

Mixed Pickles

Stuffed apple pepper with cabbage
Sweet Gherkins

Cabbage Salad

Cucumber Salad

Cucumber salad with Sour Cream

Leavened Gherkins (only summer)

Sauces

Tartar Sauce
Ketchup
Barbecue
Mustard
Blueberries

Sour Cream

Side dishes

Jasmine Rice
Steak potatoes
Mashed potatoes
Boat Potatoes
Dumplings
Grilled Vegetables

Fried Sweet Potatoes

1500 Ft
1700 Ft
1700 Ft
1790 Ft

SSO Ft
650 Ft
600 Ft
650 Ft
650 Ft
750 Ft
SSO Ft

450 Ft
450 Ft
450 Ft
450 Ft
450 Ft
450 Ft

750 Ft
850 Ft
800 Ft
850 Ft
750 Ft
1200 Ft
1000 Ft





