





Chef's offer

I.	Shrimp fried with chili and garlic with homemade baguette	3490 Ft
II.	Rosé-roasted pork tenderloin in a pepper crust with brown	
	sauce and charred potatoes	4800 Ft
III.	Chicken breast steak with bell pepper ragout and jasmine rice	4800 Ft
	Starters	
1.	Tatar beefsteak	4900 Ft
2.	Totchni with sour cream and cheese	
	(potato pancake with onion and garlic, a Hungarian speciality)	1500 Ft
3.	Fish cracklings with red onion	2600 Ft
4.	Grilled lump of cheese with fresh salad and basil	3400 Ft
5.	Camembert Fried in Breadcrumbs with jasmine rice and Blueberries jam with red wine	3200 Ft
6.	Starter selection for 2 person	
	(eggplant cream, fish cracklings with red onion , stalled duck liver)	7900 Ft
	Source and the second sec	
	Soups	
7.	Home-made Chicken Broth	1750 Ft
8.	Bean Goulash Soup	2600 Ft
9.	Garlic Cream Soup	1500 Ft
10.	Raspberry Cream Soup with Scoop of Cottage-cheese (only summer)	1700 Ft
11.	Fish Soup with Catfish	2600 Ft
12.	Sour Fish Soup with Catfish	2600 Ft
13.	Tarragon Veal ragout Soup	2600 Ft
	Mixed salads	
14.	Caesar salad with Chicken or Shrimp	3200 Ft
15.	Fresh Mixed Salad with Olive dressing	1800 Ft
	Fish dishes	
16.	Valley Trout with Grilled Vegetables	4500 Ft
17.	Catfish Fillet Fried in Pankocrumbs with Mayonnaise Potato Salad	4500 Ft
18.	Paprika Catfish	3800 Ft

- Salmon Loin Baked with Honey and Sesame seeds with Fresh Salad 19. 5500 Ft 4000Ft
- Catfish Steak 20.







Poultry dishes

21.	Duck dance (confit duck things, duck liver, strudel suffed with	
	steamed cabbage and masshed potato with onion)	7500 Ft
22.	Chicken Breast Filled with Cheese and Ham	3600 Ft
23.	Cheddar cheese chicken breast roll in a bacon crust with parmesan mashed potatoes	4800 Ft
24.	Roasted Chicken Breast and Tagliatelle with Gorgonzola Cheese	4400 Ft
25.	Chicken Breast Fried in Breadcrumbs	3300 Ft
26.	Chicken Breast Steak with Lump of Cheese and Fresh mixed Salad	4500 Ft
27.	Chicken Breast Fried in Potatocrumbs with garlic sour-cream and cheese	3900 Ft
28.	Paprika Chicken with Dumplings	4200 Ft

Pork Dishes

29.	Spit-roasted Pork Cutlets	3600 Ft
30.	Pocket pork loin (pork tenderloin fried in breadcrumbs stuffed	
	with smoked sausage, red onion and cheese)	3800 Ft
31.	Transylvanian style wooden plate dish (pork tenderloin, steak, roasted pork chop)	4500 Ft
32.	Pork Medallions Brassó style	4400 Ft
33.	Roasted Pork tenderloin Hungarian style	4500 Ft
34.	Barbecue pork side ribs with steak potatoes and coleslaw salad	4500 Ft
35.	Pork Cutlet Fried in Breadcrumbs	3300 Ft
36.	Virgin pork roulade filled with smoked cheese and wrapped in bacon with mashed potatoes and parmesan	4800 Ft

Beef dishes from the pan

37.	Tenderloin Strips with Cream ragout and California paprika, Bacon, Red Onion	7500 Ft
38.	Tenderloin Steak with Duck Liver Slices	10900 Ft
39.	Tenderloin Steak with Braun Sauce and Mushrooms, Bacon, Pearl Onions	9500 Ft
40.	Tenderloin Steak in green pepper sauce	9500 Ft







Knuckle food of Pork

41.	Knuckle Baker style	4500 Ft
42.	Oven-baked Knuckle with Ewe-cheese and Sour-cream	3900 Ft

Main Courses

43.	Veal Stew	3300 Ft
44.	Tripe Stew	3300 Ft
	Plates for 2 person	
45.	'Nádas' plate for 2	
	Cheese Fried in Breadcrumbs, Ro <mark>asted Knuckle</mark> , Grilled Chicken Thigh	
	Fillet, Pocket Pork Loin and Baked Smoked Bacon, Mixed side dish: Jasmine	
	Rice, Mashed Potato with Onion and Steamed Cabbage	9900 Ft
46.	Fish plate for 2	
	Catfish Fillet Fried in Pankocrumbs, Carp Fillet Fried in Breadcrumbs,	
	Whole fried trout, Shrimp on skewers, Jasmine Rice, Grilled Vegetables	9990 Ft
47.	Grill Plate for 2 Grilled Lump of Cheese, Roasted Chicken Breast, Pork Tenderloin	
	and Sirloin, Jasmine Rice, Totchni and Boat Potatoes	9900 Ft

Pasta

48.	Pasta with Cottage-cheese	2900 Ft
49.	Spaghetti Bolognese style	2900 Ft
50.	Tagliatelle with Tomato and Shrimp	4500 Ft
51.	Tagliatelle with Cream Sauce and Spinach, Borley Mushroom, Parmesan	3900 Ft







Desserts

52.	Pancakes (with jam, cottage-cheese, or nutella)	1500 Ft
53.	Poppy seed cheesecake with vanilla sauce	1700 Ft
54.	Hungarian sponge cake made with walnuts and cocoa	1700 Ft
55.	Rákóczi cottage cheese revolution	1790 Ft

Pickles

56.	Mixed Pickles	550 Ft
57.	Stuffed apple pepper with cabbage	650 Ft
58.	Sweet Gherkins	600 Ft
59.	Cabbage Salad	650 Ft
60.	Cucumber Salad	650 Ft
61.	Cucumber salad with Sour Cream	750 Ft
62.	Leavened Gherkins (only summer)	550 Ft

Sauces

63.	Tartar Sauce	450 Ft
64.	Ketchup	450 Ft
65.	Barbecue	450 Ft
66.	Mustard	450 Ft
67.	Blueberries	450 Ft
68.	Sour Cream	450 Ft

Side dishes

69.	Jasmine Rice	750 Ft
70.	Steak potatoes	850 Ft
71.	Mashed potatoes	800 Ft
72.	Boat Potatoes	850 Ft
73.	Dumplings	750 Ft
74.	Grilled Vegetables	1200 Ft
75.	Fried Sweet Potatoes	1000 Ft